
Boys A Grade

CUP Champion 1st TWGHs Kwok Yat Wai College 郭一葦 KYWC

CUP 1st Runner-Up 2nd YMCA of Hong Kong Christian College 基信 YMCACC

PLATE Champion 3rd Chan Shu Kui Memorial School 陳樹渠 CSKMS

PLATE 1st Runner-Up 4th Choi Hung Estate Catholic Secondary School 彩天 CHECSS

BOWL Champion 5th Assembly of God Hebron Secondary School 康樂 AGHSS

BOWL 1st Runner-Up 6th Ying Wa College 英華 YWC

SHIELD Champion 7th De La Salle Secondary School N.T. 新界喇沙 DLS
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Boys B Grade

CUP Champion 1st Sha Tin College 沙田書院 S.C.

CUP 1st Runner-Up 2nd La Salle College 喇沙 LSC

PLATE Champion 3rd Canadian International School of Hong Kong 加拿大國際 CANADIAN

PLATE 1st Runner-Up 4th Ying Wa College 英華 YWC

BOWL Champion 5th QESOSA Tong Kwok Wah Secondary School 湯國華 TKW

BOWL 1st Runner-Up 6th Diocesan Boys' School 拔萃 DBS

SHIELD Champion 7th Buddhist Fat Ho Memorial College 筏可 BFHMC

SHIELD 1st Runner-Up 8th Assembly of God Hebron Secondary School 康樂 AGHSS 
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Boys C Grade

CUP Champion 1st La Salle College 喇沙 LSC

CUP 1st Runner-Up 2nd Fung Kai No. 1 Secondary School 鳳溪一中 FK1

PLATE Champion 3rd Kowloon Tong School (Secondary Section) 九龍塘學校 KTSS

PLATE 1st Runner-Up 4th De La Salle Secondary School N.T. 新界喇沙 DLS

BOWL Champion 5th HKSYCIA Wong Tai Shan Memorial College 黃棣珊 WTSMC

BOWL 1st Runner-Up 6th Buddhist Fat Ho Memorial College 筏可 BFHMC

SHIELD Champion 7th Queen Elizabeth Sch. Old Students' Assn. Sec. Sch. 伊中舊生會 QESOSA

SHIELD 1st Runner-Up 8th Concordia Lutheran School (Kowloon) 協同 CLS
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Girls AB Grade

CUP Champion 1st YMCA of Hong Kong Christian College 基信 YMCACC

CUP 1st Runner-Up 2nd Hotung Secondary School  何東 HSS

PLATE Champion 3rd Sha Tin College 沙田書院 S.C.

PLATE 1st Runner-Up 4th Queen Elizabeth Sch. Old Students' Assn. Sec. Sch. 伊中舊生會 QESOSA

BOWL Champion 5th Holy Family Canossian College 聖家 HFCC

BOWL 1st Runner-Up 6th Chan Shu Kui Memorial School 陳樹渠 CSKMS

SHIELD Champion 7th POCA Wong Siu Ching Secondary School 王少清 WSCSS

SHIELD 1st Runner-Up 8th Chiu Lut Sau Memorial Secondary School 趙聿修 CLSMSS
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Girls C Grade

CUP Champion 1st Heep Yunn School 協恩 HYS

CUP 1st Runner-Up 2nd Queen Elizabeth Sch. Old Students' Assn. Sec. Sch. 伊中舊生會 QESOSA

PLATE Champion 3rd Concordia Lutheran School (Kowloon) 協同 CLS

PLATE 1st Runner-Up 4th De La Salle Secondary School N.T. 新界喇沙 DLS

BOWL Champion 5th Hotung Secondary School  何東 HSS

BOWL 1st Runner-Up 6th Buddhist Fat Ho Memorial College 筏可 BFHMC

SHIELD Champion 7th HKSYCIA Wong Tai Shan Memorial College 黃棣珊 WTSMC

SHIELD 1st Runner-Up 8th Leung Shek Chee College 梁式芝 LSCC


